KEEP )
COLUMBUS
BEAUTIFUL

For current information contact: RESEED@COLUMBUS.GOV

Organization
FLOW
Directions for Youth
KickButtColumbus Big Ten
OSU USG Cleanup Col
Buckeyes Give Day of Service
OSU USG Cleanup Col
OSU Evans Scholars
St John Evangelical Lutheran
The Welcome Home Foundation
Near East PACT Cleanup
South Central Hilltop BW
Community Development for All

The Welcome Home Foundation

Event Contact Name
Kennedy Gardner
Michaela Dempsey
Sherri Palmer
Sri Vidya Uppalapati
Nadine Holmes
Sri Vidya Uppalapati
Samantha Lannon
Jolene Ahlgrim
Janee Perkins
David Cofer
Lisa Boggs
Katelin Hansen

Janee Perkins

Event Date

3/10/2018

3/15/2018

3/24/2018

3/25/2018

4/7/2018

4/15/2018

4/15/2018

4/21/2018

4/21/2018

4/21/2018

5/5/2018

5/17/2018

5/19/2018

Neighborhood
Olentangy River bank 3rd Ave North to OSU
Ohio Ave from Mooberry to Livingston
all city/highway ramp cleanup from Wolfe Park
off campus cleanup from Lane Ave to 11th Ave
neighborhood cleanup
off campus cleanup from Lane Ave to 11th Ave
E 16th Ave/ High St to Summit St
Hague Ave / S Harris Ave Broad to Sullivant Ave
Driving Park neighborhood cleanup
neighborhood wide cleanup
Hague Ave/S Wayne Ave Sullivant to Eakin Ave
Livingston to Thurman/ Parsons to Lockbourne

Driving Park neighborhood cleanup

Week of 3-9-2018



