

For current information contact: RESEED@COLUMBUS.GOV

Organization	Event Contact Name	Event Date	Neighborhood
			Week of 3-9-2018
FLOW	Kennedy Gardner	3/10/2018	Olentangy River bank 3rd Ave North to OSU
Directions for Youth	Michaela Dempsey	3/15/2018	Ohio Ave from Mooberry to Livingston
KickButtColumbus Big Ten	Sherri Palmer	3/24/2018	all city/highway ramp cleanup from Wolfe Park
OSU USG Cleanup Col	Sri Vidya Uppalapati	3/25/2018	off campus cleanup from Lane Ave to 11th Ave
Buckeyes Give Day of Service	Nadine Holmes	4/7/2018	neighborhood cleanup
OSU USG Cleanup Col	Sri Vidya Uppalapati	4/15/2018	off campus cleanup from Lane Ave to 11th Ave
OSU Evans Scholars	Samantha Lannon	4/15/2018	E 16th Ave/ High St to Summit St
St John Evangelical Lutheran	Jolene Ahlgrim	4/21/2018	Hague Ave / S Harris Ave Broad to Sullivant Ave
The Welcome Home Foundation	Janee Perkins	4/21/2018	Driving Park neighborhood cleanup
Near East PACT Cleanup	David Cofer	4/21/2018	neighborhood wide cleanup
South Central Hilltop BW	Lisa Boggs	5/5/2018	Hague Ave/S Wayne Ave Sullivant to Eakin Ave
Community Development for All	Katelin Hansen	5/17/2018	Livingston to Thurman/ Parsons to Lockbourne
The Welcome Home Foundation	Janee Perkins	5/19/2018	Driving Park neighborhood cleanup